GARMIN LTD.

GARMIN LTD.
ISIN: CHO0114405324

Overview

2024/07/31 16:09:58

Price
170.59 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-4.88% (-8.75)

CH0114405324
GRMN

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

31,852 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

170.20 USD (400)
170.90 USD (100)
175.45 USD
177.19 USD
169.98 USD
179.34 USD
172.616178 USD
300,305
51,843,198.85
5,019

100

WKN: H2906T109

180.00

1&0.00

140.00

120.00

100.00

30.00

60.00

Sy
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0114405324&ID_NOTATION=2009389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0114405324&ID_NOTATION=2009389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7dd92a417dea618a16be106d176f8ed0a42c2a99183d621d06eacd58dd49d45&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a7c64f7600c1e937&time=1722522300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7172524eb976496761a2f18c5b13f65be24bbee2e7f2a2db2b265c11498ff8a8&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=63f9b2939d7837d70&time=1722522300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d2342412d356bb98a6becfa86d9943271446ac82503e0e4773605838ed35708&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=887800b4b0b0b0a88&time=1722522300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dcf864743fb455b807b2d495146637e3ea5a7da0055fb73e5674a8d1a4423ff&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb3154543e7892dd1&time=1722522300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06120b497c7dde13eaf1b7122ebb8682d1e038cc03a5764acb56371103bf08ba&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1005a721ecb84fff&time=1722522300&tool=RSC

GARMIN LTD.

Details

2024/07/31 16:09:58

Price
170.59 USD

Difference

o

-4.88% (-8.75)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0114405324
GRMN

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

31,852 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 170.20 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 170.90 USD (100)
Open 175.45 USD
High 177.19 USD
Low 169.98 USD
Close (prev. day) 179.34 USD
VWAP 172.616178 USD
Volume (pcs) 300,305
Trading volume 51,843,198.85
Number of trades 5,019
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4717% +71.31% +14.08%
Perf (abs.) +57.48  +74.65  +22.14
Beta 0.33 0.52 0.65
Volatility  26.80 23.90 26.56

ERSTE

Group

180.00

1a60.00
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120.00
100.00

a0.00 |
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2020 2021
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GARMIN LTD.

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Stuttgart 2019/06/  17:20 69.50 EUR
28

NYSE 2024/07/  16:09 170.59 USD
31

Hamburg 2019/06/  08:01 70.00 EUR
28

Frankfurt 2019/06/  09:05 70.00 EUR
28

Duesseldorf 2019/06/  08:10 69.50 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

51.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

176.02 USD (900,667)
166.72 USD (713,454)
158.17 USD (813,711)
132.85 USD (796,444)

179.76 USD (2024/07/30)

119.15 USD (2024/02/01)

179.76 USD (2024/07/30)

99.61 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades
7

5,019
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2009389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37351000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37375967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37304115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37314428

GARMIN LTD.

28

Berlin 2019/06/  18:42 70.50 EUR 0.00 12
28

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37375966

GARMIN LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

GARMIN.

Contact Details
GARMIN LTD.

Muhlentalstrasse 2 - 8200 Schaffhausen
Telefon: +41-52-630-16-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Clifton A.
Pemble

Min H. Kao

Andrew R.
Etkind

Doug
Boessen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Catherine
Lewis

Charles
Peffer

Jonathan
Burrell

Joseph
Hartnett

Susan Ball

Min Hwan
Kao

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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